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Transaction Type:

Transactions per Page:

Modify
Edit / Delete

Edit / Delete
Edit / Delete
Edit / Delete
Edit / Delete
Edit / Delete
Edit / Delete

£dit / Delete

Edit / Delete

Schedule

31B

318
31B
3iB
31F
318
31B

31B

31B

Date
12/30/2005

11/2/2005
9/12/2005
8/19/2005
8/19/2005
8/1/2005
7/1/2005

7/1/2005

7/1/2005

Bixiach vy

Expenditures

Name

OHIO HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN
COMMITTEE

CINGULAR WIRELESS

KEEP ZACK WOODRUFF ON COUNCIL
MCGREGOR, JAMES

MCGREGOR, JAMES

MCGREGOR, JAMES

OHIO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

OHIO HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN
COMMITTEE

MCGREGOR, NANCY

Amount
$15,000.00

$14.55
$100.00
$73.46
$26.69
$25.39
$13.22

$9,000.00

$45.00
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