Close Window



1. Kenneth Blackwell

Campaign Finance Online Filing System

| 2005 ANNUAL REPORT | COMMITTEE TO ELECT JAMES MCGREGOR TO THE HOUSE |

Printable View

Transaction Type: Expenditures

Transactions per Page: 15

Modify	Schedule	Date	Name	Amount
Edit / Delete	31B	12/30/2005	OHIO HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$15,000.00
Edit / Delete	31B	11/2/2005	CINGULAR WIRELESS	\$14.55
Edit / Delete	31B	9/12/2005	KEEP ZACK WOODRUFF ON COUNCIL	\$100.00
Edit / Delete	31B	8/19/2005	MCGREGOR, JAMES	\$73.46
Edit / Delete	31F	8/19/2005	MCGREGOR, JAMES	\$26.69
Edit / Delete	31B	8/1/2005	MCGREGOR, JAMES	\$25.39
Edit / Delete	31B	7/1/2005	OHIO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES	\$13.22
Edit / Delete	31B	7/1/2005	OHIO HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$9,000.00
Edit / Delete	31B	7/1/2005	MCGREGOR, NANCY	\$45.00

Page 1 of 1

I'd like to record new expenditures.

Close Window

This is a printable view of a page within the system. When you are finished printing, click the 'Close Window' button to return to the system.